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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 Dhanya George George (FTHR) Thadathilputhanpurayil, 
Nirannapara, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodanchery Po, 673580, 
Thamarassery

  

2 21/01/2026 FELISHA SONY SONY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MANASSERIL, 
PACHAKAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

3 21/01/2026 SARATH BABU P MOHAN BABU P 
(FTHR)

Nagerikunnath, 
mukkom, Thazhekode, 

mukkom, 673602, 
kozhikode

  

4 21/01/2026 SUBITH T SUNI K K (MTHR) 340, 
KOTTARAKKOTH, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLI, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 ARJUNA S ARAVIND ARAVINDAKSHAN T 
K (FTHR)

Payyadiparambil, 
Mukkam, Thazhekode, 

mukkam, 673602, 
kozhikode

  

6 21/01/2026 Muhammed Jaseel K A Hamsa K A (FTHR) kappadan, 
shanthinagar,omassery, 

kozhikode,Kerala, 
shanthinagar, 673582, 

thamarassery

  

7 21/01/2026 FOUSIYA NOURIN K MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB (FTHR)

KAKOTIL, 
THECHYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

8 21/01/2026 ANFAL MUHAMMED SAIDU MUHAMMED 
C A (FTHR)

CHERIYEDATH, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

9 21/01/2026 Arun CP Chathaparembil Sujith CP 
Chathaparembil (FTHR)

South Kodiyathur, 
Murathumoolayil, 

Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

10 21/01/2026 RANA SHERIN P KUNHIMARAKKAR P 
(FTHR)

POYIL, 
RANDAMKAIKKAL, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

11 21/01/2026 RINSINA SADIQUE V SADIQUE V (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH , 
KARAT, 

KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

12 21/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED SAIDU MUHAMMED 
C A (FTHR)

CHERIYEDATH, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

13 21/01/2026 SHADHIL ABAZIR ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

14 21/01/2026 SHIGHILA P R SHIBIN P S (HSBN) PANAMTHANATH, 
CHIPPILITHODE  
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

15 21/01/2026 JITHIN JOY JAMES K K (FTHR) MUDIYIL, 
MANALVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

16 21/01/2026 JAZA T AHAMMED 
BASHEER T (FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 
KARASSERI, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

17 21/01/2026 KAMARUNNISA LATHEEF (HSBN) NADUKKANDI, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

673603, 
THIRUVAMPADY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

18 21/01/2026 SREEDHARAN K CHANDU (FTHR) KOZHANCHERY, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

19 21/01/2026 KRIPA THOMAS CHARLES CHACKO 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKKANAMKANDATHIL, 
MEEMUTTY, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASERRY

  

20 21/01/2026 SNEHA MANOJ MANOJ K A (FTHR) KOYITHANATH, 
KARIMBU, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

21 21/01/2026 LEELA CHANDRAN N C 
(HSBN)

NARIYOOKKUMCHALIL, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

22 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
M 

SAREENA (MTHR) MECHERY, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVANBADI

  

23 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
P P 

ASHRAF M M (FTHR) MOONNAKKIL 
PAROPPADI, 
VALLIYAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

24 21/01/2026 DINESHAN N K SREENA T (WIFE) VISHNU VIHAR, 
EDATHUM 
KUNNATH, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

25 21/01/2026 SHIYAS MUHAMMED SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PALLIVILA, 
POOLODE, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

26 21/01/2026 BINDU JENNY (HSBN) KAKANATTU, 
KALIYAMPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

27 21/01/2026 JAFAR FARFAN SHAIJIR PM (FTHR) PUTTENKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

NALEKKARAPUTHUPPADI 
P O, PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

28 21/01/2026 LIYA GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) PRAVIDAKUNNEL, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

29 21/01/2026 SHAMIYA ASHIYAN ABDUSSALAM P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

30 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN 

ASHRAF M M (FTHR) PAROPPADI, 
VALLIYAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

31 21/01/2026 BHAVYA MOL K GIREESH U (HSBN) OOTTIKKAL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

32 21/01/2026 GINCY THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) CHAKKALAYAIL, 
MARYLAND, 

KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERI, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

33 21/01/2026 SEYTHALAVI MUHAMMED (FTHR) KOTTAYIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

34 21/01/2026 AJMAL RAFEEK K R RAFEEK K A (FTHR) KAVUMGINTHODI, 
KANNAPPANKUNDU, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
MYLELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

35 21/01/2026 PREMA KUMARI MURALEEDHARAN 
C (HSBN)

CHOTHALA, 
NADUKIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

36 21/01/2026 Shamila. V. P Nujaim P K (HSBN) Penakkalathil House, 
Kaithapoyil, 

Thamarassery, 
puthuppady, 673586, 

Thamarassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

37 21/01/2026 WINCY K J VINOD MICHAEL 
(HSBN)

Velamkunnel, 
Anakkampoyil, 
Thiruvambady, 

Anakkampoyil, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

38 21/01/2026 SREENA T DINESHAN N K 
(HSBN)

VISHNU VIHAR, 
EDATHUM 
KUNNATH, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

39 21/01/2026 FAYIZ A P ABDURAHIMAN A P 
(FTHR)

CHATHAPARAMBIL, 
KODIYATHUR, 

MUKKAM, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

40 21/01/2026 MARIYA KURIAN SAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) 01/874 
CHEMPLANIKAL, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

41 21/01/2026 REMYA JINSHO GEORGE 
(HSBN)

10/19 
POTTAMPLACKAL, 

KALPINI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

42 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB K

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
KATHIYODE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

43 21/01/2026 JESNA JOBISH JOBISH (FTHR) NEDUMTHARAYIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

44 21/01/2026 SAHAL N C T MUHAMMED (FTHR) NEROOKUMCHAL 
THOTTATHIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

45 21/01/2026 ASHNA JOSE JOSE V J (FTHR) VILANGUPARA, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THIRUVAMPADY

  

46 21/01/2026 muhammed larish MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

24/426,MALIYEKKAL, 
PAYONA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

47 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P SHIJUMON C (HSBN) CHEROPPALIYIL, 
MAMPETTA, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

48 21/01/2026 NAJIYA N K FAISAL O A (HSBN) OZHUPARAKKAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

49 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
T S 

ABDUL SALAM V M 
(FTHR)

THACHAMPARAMBIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

50 21/01/2026 CICILY BABU BABU (HSBN) MURINGAYIL, 
PUNNAKKAL, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  

51 21/01/2026 ADHIL FARHAN FEROSE KHAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHATHAPARAMBIL, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
MUKKAM  KAKKAD, 

nellikkaparamba, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

52 21/01/2026 ANNAMMA DEVASIA (FTHR) KUNNAMKULANGARA, 
KARIMBU, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

53 21/01/2026 ADISH M RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

MUTHERIYIL, 
MUKKAM, KAKKAD, 

MUKKAM, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

54 21/01/2026 SHIBY XAVIER BIJEESH JOHN 
(HSBN)

1/84C 
VADAKKETHADATHIL, 

NOORAMTHODFE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673580, 

THAMARSSERY

  

55 21/01/2026 JASNA M FAYIZ A P (HSBN) CHATHAPARAMBIL, 
KODIYATHUR, 

MUKKAM, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

56 21/01/2026 Mohit Martin Martin U B (FTHR) Ullattil House, 
Chundathumpoyil, 

Kumaranellur, 
Koombara P O, 673604, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

57 21/01/2026 SHAMIL BASIH ABDUSSALAM P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

58 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA P 
C 

SAIDALAVI P C 
(FTHR)

PULIYANCHALIL, 
MUTHOD, 

VALILLAPUZHA P O, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

59 21/01/2026 ALEENA MARY BIJU BIJU C D (FTHR) CHERIMALAYIL, 
THEYYAPPARA, 
KODENCHERY, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

60 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED HAFIR 
K R 

HANEEFA (FTHR) ERAKODAN, 
MATTUMURI, 

MUKKAM, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

61 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NISHARIYA M K 

JAMALUDEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MULLAKOYANTAKATH, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

62 21/01/2026 SHIJIL SHINOY SHINOY K (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

63 21/01/2026 ALEX SHAJU SHAJU (FTHR) MULLOOR, 
MANJAKKADAVU, 

KOODARANJI, 
MANJAKKADAVU, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

64 21/01/2026 FASNA A P ABDUL MAJEED P K 
(HSBN)

484 Kuruvedathkunnu, 
PERUMPALLY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

65 21/01/2026 AMAL AYISHA CHERIYA AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

603- PEECHAM 
POYIL, 

VALLATHAIPARA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

66 21/01/2026 SIMI MATHEW BABY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ETTATHOTTAM, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

67 21/01/2026 ANAMIKA P T BABU P T (FTHR) PUTHIYEDA 
THAZHATH, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

68 21/01/2026 ASMINA K K SHAFEEQ M K (HSBN) MAKKANDI, 
ELIKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THIRUVANBADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

69 21/01/2026 CHRISTO J 
NILAVOOR 

JOSE P NEELOOR 
(FTHR)

NILAVOOR, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

70 21/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan T K Kamaludeen T K 
(FTHR)

Pazhamparambil, 
Pazhamparamb, 

Kodiyathur, Cheruvadi, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

71 21/01/2026 ADLIN ANTO JOSE JOSE ANTONY (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
NALPATHUMENI, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

72 21/01/2026 LIYA ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
KALAPPURAM, 
KODENCHERI, 

KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

73 21/01/2026 SHIJIN SHINOY SHINOY K (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

74 21/01/2026 MISH HAL M P Nasar M B (FTHR) Mangattuparambil, 
Anakkampoyil, 
Thiruvambady, 

Anakkampoyil, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

75 21/01/2026 ABIJITH C SASI (OTHR) 235, KANNOTH, 
KODENCHERY, 

KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

76 21/01/2026 ALFI SANTHOSH SANTHOSH P 
ANTONY (FTHR)

14/600 B 
PENNAPARAMBIL, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

77 21/01/2026 CHRISTEENA 
RAKESH

RAKESH (FTHR) ARACKAL, 
MAMMUNNIPPADI, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

78 21/01/2026 AJAI K V BIJU K V (FTHR) KALLUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MAMPETTA, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY P O, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

79 21/01/2026 JABIR 
PILATHOTTATHIL 

RASEENA P (WIFE) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
ATTUPURAM 

COLONY, 
THAZHECODE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

80 21/01/2026 AL AMEEN M K JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) MULLAKOYANTAKATH, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

81 21/01/2026 KURIAN JOSEPH (FTHR) NADUPARAMBIL, 
MARAMCHATTY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KOOMBARA, 673604, 
THAMARASSEY

  

82 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RANISH K

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KAMBIVELUMMAL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

83 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAHAS 

ARSHAD T K (FTHR) KETTINTE AKAYIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMBALLI, 

673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

84 21/01/2026 MANU SREEDHAR SREEDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KOZHANCHERY, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

85 21/01/2026 SHAMILA M RAMLA K (MTHR) KONNALIL HOUSE, 
MYLELLAMPARA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
MAILELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

86 21/01/2026 Hasna P JIRSHAD C (HSBN) CHAKKITAYIL, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
673582, KOZHIKKODE

  

87 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUDAIF P C 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PULIYANCHALIL, 
MUTHODE, 

VALILLAPUZHA P O, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

88 21/01/2026 ASNA SHERI P K ABDUL BASITH U 
(HSBN)

UMMATT, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

89 21/01/2026 FathimaShibla Jisad Thadayil (FTHR) 19/284, Mangalassery, 
Thazhecode, 

Chennamangallur, 
673602, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

90 21/01/2026 NAJIYA MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P A (HSBN)

24/136, 
PONOKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, KAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

91 21/01/2026 MIDHUNRAJ N T JAYARAJ N T (FTHR) NARAKATHODI, 
KALARIKANDI, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

92 21/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K M MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
A (FTHR)

KOTTIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

93 21/01/2026 ASIN AYISHA CHERIYA AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

603- 
PEECHAMPOYIL, 

VALLATHAIPARA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

94 21/01/2026 THANKAMANI 
PARANKI CHALIL 

RAMACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHVEETTIL, 
KUNJUKULAM, 
EANGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
673586, KOZHIKODE

  

95 21/01/2026 Muhammed Sahad A T Rabiya (MTHR) prikkachalkunnumal, 
mutheri, neeleswaram, 
neeleswaram, 673582, 

kozhikode

  

96 21/01/2026 Najiya Nasrin T A Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) 342/B, 
Kolothumkadavu, 

Koodaranhi, 
Koodaranhi, 673604, 

Thamarassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

97 21/01/2026 ARCHA SHAJU SHAJU T D (FTHR) 622 A THEKKOLIL, 
THARIMATTAM, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  

98 21/01/2026 FASIL N C UMMER N C (FTHR) ULLADATH POYILIL, 
VALLIYAD,  

KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

99 21/01/2026 ADHILSHA C A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KALLIPPARA, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

100 21/01/2026 ARUN T S Suresh (FTHR) Thalakkayil, 
Anakkampoyil, 
Thiruvambady, 

Anakkampoyil, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

101 21/01/2026 ANJANA P C VYSAKH (HSBN) PANANGOTTUCHALIL, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

102 21/01/2026 JAINE MARIA 
THALAPPILLIL 

MARY (MTHR) 01/271 
THALAPPILLIL, 

MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 
673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

103 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN A S 

SHEMEER A M (FTHR) AMBALAKALAPPURAKKAL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

104 21/01/2026 ABIN E S SUNNY (FTHR) EARATH, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

KOODARANJI, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

105 21/01/2026 ANEESHA KURIAN KURIAN (FTHR) NADUPARAMBIL, 
MARAMCHATTY, 
KAMARANELLUR, 

KOOMBARA, 673604, 
KOZHIKODE

  

106 21/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN P C MUHAMMED FAIJAZ 
(HSBN)

VILAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
KAKKAD, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA 
P O, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

107 21/01/2026 NISHA BIJU (HSBN) ELIYAMBRAMALAYIL, 
KANJIRAD, 

KOODATHAI, 
VELAMCODE, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

108 21/01/2026 HIJAS AHAMMAD MUNEER M T (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
NORTH KARASSERY 

MUKKAM VIA, 
KAKKAD, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

109 21/01/2026 AMAL THOMAS VINU JOSEPH (FTHR) 215, KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

110 21/01/2026 AKHIL SURENDRAN 
T K

SURENDRAN T K 
(FTHR)

THOTTUMKARAPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

111 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED 

MUNEER (FTHR) PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, CHERUVADI 

P O, MAVOOR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

112 21/01/2026 UMAIMATH M FAISAL P S (HSBN) MECHERY, 
PUNNAKKAL P O, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

113 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH V C 

MUHAMMED V C 
(FTHR)

VALAN CHALIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

114 21/01/2026 Saran Santhu A Santhosh Kumar A P 
(FTHR)

Asariparambil, 
Parathode, Kodiyathur, 
Mysoremala, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

115 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIF P C 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULIYANCHALIL, 
MUTHODE, 

VALILLAPUZHA P O, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

116 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PULLAMBADI, 
MUNDUPPARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

117 21/01/2026 ALBERT ALEX ALEXANDER (FTHR) 12/11 CHIRAKKAL, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

118 21/01/2026 BIBIN E S SUNNY (FTHR) EARATH, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

KOODARANJI, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

119 21/01/2026 MANESH SREEDHAR SREEDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KOZHANCHERY, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

120 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASLAM P

HASSAN M A (FTHR) MOLATH, 
KUNJUKULAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

121 21/01/2026 KADEEJA DILFA NASSAR C K (FTHR) KUTTERIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MANASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, 

THIRUVAMBADY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

122 21/01/2026 ANUKA JOSEPH JOSEPH KUTTY 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

PERIKILAMALAYIL, 
MANASSERY, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY P O, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

123 21/01/2026 APPU R RAJOSH RAJOSH 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

DEVINILAYAM, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

124 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SALIH SAINABA (MTHR) NATTOORAN, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

125 21/01/2026 Anas K S Safarulla (FTHR) Kuniyanikodan, Pattoth, 
Koodananji, Koodaranji, 

673604, Thamarassery

  

126 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T 

NISAMUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THANIYIL, 
KANNAPPANKUND, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
MAILELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THIRUVANBADI

  

127 21/01/2026 ARCHANA SHAJU SHAJU T D (FTHR) 622 A THEKKOLIL, 
THARIMATTAM, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  

128 21/01/2026 ANEENA BIJI RAJ V BIJI RAJ V (FTHR) VADAKKETHADATHIL, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
KODENCHERI, 

SANTHINAGAR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

129 21/01/2026 NASEEMA P MUHAMMED 
RASHID C (HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KANALAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

130 21/01/2026 SONA ABRAHAM JOSEPH T P (HSBN) THOTTUMANNIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

131 21/01/2026 AKHIL SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) 02/171, Vadakkayil, 
Anakkampoyil, 
Thiruvambady, 

Anakkampoyil, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

132 21/01/2026 Jithu Saji Saji (FTHR) 1/561/B, Tharappel 
House, Kavungumpady, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
Mylellampara, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

133 21/01/2026 SHEBIN V MUHAMMED AJNAS 
P (HSBN)

PALLIKKALAKATH, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

134 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD K K 

ABDUL NAZAR K K 
(FTHR)

KURUNCHOLAKANDI, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

135 21/01/2026 KABEER 
KOZHISSERY 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOZHISSERY, 
GOTHEMBAROAD, 

KODIYATHUR, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

136 21/01/2026 Muhammed Faris T Ussain (FTHR) 01/182 Thottathil, 
Thadaparambil, 
Kumaranallur, 

Kumaranallur, 673602, 
Thiruvambadi

  

137 21/01/2026 VISMAYA V K SHEEJA (MTHR) VALLARIKKOTTUMMAL, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBU, 

KAKKAD, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBU, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

138 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K K 

MUHAMMED 
KURUVANKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

139 21/01/2026 JOHNSON JOSEPH (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMASSERY

  

140 21/01/2026 SHAMEEMA 
BADHULA M T V

ABOOTHAHIR P K 
(HSBN)

PUZHAM KUNNU, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

141 21/01/2026 ANGEL ALEXANDER ALEXANDER C J 
(FTHR)

12/11 CHIRAKKAL, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

142 21/01/2026 JAIMON SHAJU SHAJU LUKOSE 
(FTHR)

KOLLUVANVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VENAKKAVU, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

143 21/01/2026 SANA SALAM N K ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

NADAKKAN 
KUNNATH, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
THAZHEKODE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

144 21/01/2026 MUBASHEER ALI N NASAR K P (FTHR) VADAKKETHALAKKAL, 
MAILALLAMPARA P 

O, PUTHUPPADI, 
MAILELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

145 21/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA M T MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

MANGALASSERYTHOTTAM, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

146 21/01/2026 SHAHNA P C SHAMSUDHEEN P C 
(FTHR)

PULIYANCHALIL, 
MUTHODE, 

VALILLAPUZHA P O, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

147 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAEES 
K P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KAPPATTUMMAL, 
MALAPURAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

148 21/01/2026 RASHA PARVEEN ABDUSSALAM P 
(FTHR)

POYILKARA, 
KARASSERY, 

MUKKAM, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

149 21/01/2026 MAHESH SREEDHAR SREEDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KOZHANCHERY, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

150 21/01/2026 Muhammed Adil K S Safarulla (FTHR) Kuniyanikodan, Pattoth, 
Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

151 21/01/2026 NIKHILA SAJI SAJI (FTHR) KANJIRAKKATTUKUNNEL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

152 21/01/2026 Jubina P Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Pulparambil, 
Thiruvamabady, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673582, 
Thamarassery

  

153 21/01/2026 Shamnad P K BEERAN C (FTHR) CHAMMUNDI, 
POTTIKKAYYIL, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

154 21/01/2026 HARSHIDA THASNI 
V P 

SIDHIQUE (FTHR) VILANJIPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

155 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS SALEEM K (FTHR) KOZHISSERI, 
THAZHEKAKKAD,KAKKADAMPOYIL 

P O, KOODARANJI, 
KAKKADAM POYIL, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

156 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISTHAH

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHAPPANKANDY, 
KALLURUTTY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

157 21/01/2026 ALAN BENNY BENNY V V (FTHR) VATTEKKATTIL, 
MURIKKINCHAL, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MEEMUTTY, 673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

158 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RINNA V P FASALUDHEEN V P 
(FTHR)

14/100B,KURUVADANGAL, 
VALAPARAMMAL, 

CHERUVADI, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

159 21/01/2026 RAMEES 
SAINUDHEEN 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHEMMARAMPATTA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, Thamarassery

  

160 21/01/2026 YUMNA NUSRI FARISHA (MTHR) ACHIYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

161 21/01/2026 NIDHA K AMEER K (FTHR) 14/335, KUYYIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY PO, 
673602, MUKKAM

  

162 21/01/2026 KEVIN M JOJAN JOJAN M J (FTHR) MANIYAMKOTTU, 
VENAPPARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

163 21/01/2026 BABITHA C C CHANDY C C (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KAKKAD,KAKKAD P 

O, PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

164 21/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS ASHRAF P E (FTHR) PUTTENKUNNUMMAL, 
VELUPPAMKULAM, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

165 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAVEED  

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K K (FTHR)

kuruvan kadavath 
kunnath, kodiyathur, 

kodiyathur, kodiyathur, 
673602, kozhikode

  

166 21/01/2026 PADMINI M SREEDHARAN K 
(HSBN)

KOZHANCHERY, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

167 21/01/2026 SAVADUDHEEN P T ASHRAF 
PATTATHODIKA 

(FTHR)

PATTATHODIKA, 
SARKARPARAMB, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA 
PO, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

168 21/01/2026 SUHAIL C A ABDULK AREEM C K 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAYIL HOUSE, 
THIRUVAMBADY P 
O, THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

169 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI C 
P 

Muhammed Saleem 
(FTHR)

CHEEMPARAYIL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

170 21/01/2026 Melvin T K Kurian T K (FTHR) Thrikkanasseri, 
Panakkachal, 

Koodaranhi P O, 
Koodaranhi, 

Koodaranhi, 673604, 
Thamarassery

  

171 21/01/2026 SIMON 
MANITHOTTIYIL 

KURIAN 

KURIAN 
MANITHOTTIYIL 

PUNNOOSE (FTHR)

MANITHOTTIYIL, 
MANJUVAYAL, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MEEMUTTY, 673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

172 21/01/2026 Ejas P S Saleem (FTHR) parambadan, Kallurutty, 
Neeleswaram, 

Kallurutty, 673582, 
Kozhikode

  

173 21/01/2026 RAGJA 
PALAKKADAVATH 

PRITHVI RAJ (FTHR) PALAKKADAVATH, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

MUKKAM, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

174 21/01/2026 HASHIF C H NABEESA T K (MTHR) AMBALAPPURAM, 
THADAPPARAMBU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

175 21/01/2026 ANGEL JOE 
ALPHONSE 

JOSEPH T P (FTHR) THOTTUMANNIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

176 21/01/2026 KALYANI K K AYYAPPAN (HSBN) PULPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAKKANDY, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

177 21/01/2026 RASIYA C V RASHEED (HSBN) RAJEEVGANDHI 
COLONY, 

KUTTIPPALAKKAL, 
MUKKAM, 

MUKKAM, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

178 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
K 

SALIM K (FTHR) KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL P 

O, KOODARANJI, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

179 21/01/2026 MINHA JASMIN M K JALEEL M K (FTHR) MUKKRIKKADA 
MAVINKEEZHIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMBALLY, 

673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

180 21/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail V S Sulekha (MTHR) Alumkalayil, Pattoth, 
Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

181 21/01/2026 ABDUL NAJAD P ABDUL NAZAR 
PANCHILY (FTHR)

PANCHILY, 
MUTHODE, 

VALILLAPUZHA P O, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

182 21/01/2026 ABIJITH KURIAN KURIAN (FTHR) NADUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARANCHATTY, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOOMBARA, 673604, 
KOZHIKODE

  

183 21/01/2026 LIYA MARIYAM K SHAREEF K (FTHR) KULAVAN MUKKU, 
MALAMKUNNU, 
KODIYATHUR, 
MYSOREMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

184 21/01/2026 ANCY FRANCIS BIJOY ALEYAS 
(HSBN)

WARD18/61/
POONTHANAM 

KUZHIYIL, 
THEYYAPPARA,, 

KOODATHAYI 
VILLAGE, 

THEYYAPPARA PO, 
673580, 

THIRUVAMBADY

  

185 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HANANA 
K N 

NOUSHAD K M 
(FTHR)

KURUVANKADAVATH, 
THAROL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

186 21/01/2026 Rijil P R Rajan A P (FTHR) Pettayil  Kanalad, 
Adivaram, Puthuppadi, 

Adivaram, 673586, 
Thamarassery

  

187 21/01/2026 RAJEESH RAJAN (FTHR) PANAKKAL, 
PERUMBOOLA, 

MANJAKKADAVU P 
O, KOODARANHI, 

KOODARANJI, 
MANJAKKADAVU, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

188 21/01/2026 YASAR ARAFATH K P ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

OTHAYAMANGALAM, 
ANAYAMKUNNU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  

189 21/01/2026 ALPHONCE MARYA THOMAS K M (FTHR) 7/522 
KARIMBANAKKAL, 

KOOMBARA, 
KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR, 
673604, 

THIRUVAMPADY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

190 21/01/2026 JENCY JOY LIBIN (HSBN) THADATHIL, 
NILAMBOORKADU, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

191 21/01/2026 K Sravan K Saji Augustian 
(FTHR)

Kallikattu, Parathode, 
Kumaranallur, 

Mysoremala, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

192 21/01/2026 ALEN BIJU BIJU THOMAS (FTHR) 197 ELIVALUMKAL, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASERRY

  

193 21/01/2026 SHARAFUNNISA M K IBRAHIM K K (HSBN) METHEL KANDY, 
POOLAPOYIL, 

Thazhekode, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, Thiruvambady

  

194 21/01/2026 AHAMMED NISAR K 
C

UNNIPATHU (MTHR) KADAMPALLICHALIL, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

195 21/01/2026 Shareef V H HAMSA (FTHR) 551/F, VAKYAN, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

196 21/01/2026 JENTIL JOSE JOSE (FTHR) NELLEMKUZHIYIL, 
MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

197 21/01/2026 Shilly Joseph Tomy Joseph (HSBN) Palathinkal House, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam P O, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

198 21/01/2026 JAMALUDHEEN UMMAR (FTHR) 508- THIYYAN, 
VALLATHAIPARA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

199 21/01/2026 RASHEED MARAKKAR (FTHR) THEKKIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

200 21/01/2026 BASIL V R SINDHU (MTHR) VALIYATHEKKUMTHADATHIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

201 21/01/2026 AGINADAS K SUBASH L V (HSBN) 12/155, Valiyathodika, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Nellikkaparamba, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

202 21/01/2026 MEGHA 
UNNIKKANNAN 

LINEESH K C (HSBN) VANAMBATH, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

203 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DINSHAN 

MUHAMMED 
SAINUDHEEN (FTHR)

KANNATTIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

204 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS ABDU RAHIMAN N K 
(FTHR)

NADUVILAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

205 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K T SHAREENA K T 
(MTHR)

KOONMATHODIKA, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

206 21/01/2026 Merlin T K Kurian (FTHR) Thrikkanasseri, 
Panakkachal, 

Koodaranhi P.O., 
Koodaranhi, 

Koodaranhi, 673604, 
Thamarassery

  

207 21/01/2026 MAJIDHA M P SAJEER (HSBN) OTHAYAMANGALAM, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVANBADI

  

208 21/01/2026 Jasmin C A Abdul Nizar (HSBN) Chonattu, 
Manjakkadavu, 

Koodaranji, 
Manjakkadavu, 673604, 

Thamarassery

  

209 21/01/2026 OMIN VARGHESE VARGHESE T J 
(FTHR)

THAKARAKKATTIL, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

KOODATHAI, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

210 21/01/2026 GEORGY JOE PHILIP JOSEPH T P (FTHR) THOTTUMANNIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

211 21/01/2026 Adiya Febi ABDUL RASHEED P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

MYSOORPATTA, 
KUMARANALLUR, 

THOTTUMUKKAM P 
O, 673639, 

KOZHIKODE

  

212 21/01/2026 RISHAD K BASHEER (FTHR) KANALAD, 
ADIVARAM, 

KODANCHERY, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

213 21/01/2026 RIHAN T R RIYAS T P (FTHR) THEKKEPURAM, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

214 21/01/2026 NASIM MUBARAK K SIDHIQUE K (FTHR) KOZHIPALLIL, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

215 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JIYAD 
K

NISAR (FTHR) THENCHEERIPARAMBIL, 
ERANHIMAVU, 

KKODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

216 21/01/2026 RANGJA 
PALAKKADAVATH 

PRITHVIRAJ P K 
(FTHR)

PALAKKADAVATH, 
KAYYERIKKAL, 

MUKKAM, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

217 21/01/2026 ALAN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) 12/10A 
THURUVELIKUNNEL, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

218 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ T P 

ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THODUPOYIL, 
VENCHERY 
KANNOTH, 

KODENCHERY, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

219 21/01/2026 Amal C Binoy Binoy (FTHR) Pallayi, 
Kolothumkadavu, 

Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

220 21/01/2026 AHAMMED KABEER 
A P 

BUSHRA K T (MTHR) AMBALAPPURAM, 
THADAPPARABU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

221 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
P N

NOUSHAD P M 
(FTHR)

12/115A, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

222 21/01/2026 SANJUL V SUNNY SCARIA (FTHR) VELIYAMKULATH, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

223 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA A 
P 

ABDUL RAHIM A P 
(FTHR)

APPURATH POYIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

224 21/01/2026 RASHA FEBIN M M ASHRAF M M (FTHR) MELEMUKKATH, 
PATTERCHOLAYIL, 

KAKKAD, 
MYSOORMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

225 21/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMNA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHAKKINGAL, 
THADAPARAMB, 

KUMARANELLOOR, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

226 21/01/2026 MATHEW A P PAULOSE (FTHR) 69, CHOORAMUNDA, 
KODENCHERY, 

KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

227 21/01/2026 ALEENA SAJI SAJI P S (FTHR) 7/11 PATTATHIL, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THIRUVAMPADY

  

228 21/01/2026 MUSTHAFA KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHEROOR, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

229 21/01/2026 ANEESHA P H KADAR (FTHR) ULLATTUPARAMBIL, 
THEYYAPPARA, 
KODANCHERRY, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERRY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

230 21/01/2026 JAMEELA POKKU (FTHR) THEKKANCHERY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

231 21/01/2026 HARSHIDA K SAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KAMBRATH, 
MALAMKUNNU, 
KODIYATHUR, 

MYSORE MALA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

232 21/01/2026 ABDULLA YASIN P O MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
O (FTHR)

Puthussery 
Ozhuparakkal, 

Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 
Kodiyathur, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

233 21/01/2026 JASMINA PARVEEN SUBAIDA (MTHR) 130 CHIKU MANSIL, 
PERUMPALLY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

234 21/01/2026 SHAHINA SHERIN T 
P 

MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P N (HSBN)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

235 21/01/2026 SHAHARBAN C T KASIM C T (FTHR) CHETTIYANTHODI, 
THEKKUMKUTTY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

236 21/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS ABDUL HAYE (FTHR) ELAMBILASSERY, 
GOTHAMBAROAD, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA 
PO, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

237 21/01/2026 SITHARA P RASHEED (FTHR) PADINJARETHIL, 
KOOMBARA, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

238 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA ABUBECKER (FTHR) ERULKUNNUMMAL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

239 21/01/2026 ALAN NOBLE NOBLE A G (FTHR) AKKAPPADIKKAL, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

240 21/01/2026 ADITHYA SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) KARIPPUKATTIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

673580, 
THAMARASERRY

  

241 21/01/2026 HASIF K K ABDUL GAFOOR K K 
(FTHR)

THENENGAPARAMB, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

242 21/01/2026 SALIHA FATHIMA SHANIB K C (HSBN) KANAYAMGOTTUCHALIL 
THACHAMKADAVU 
HOUSE, CHERUPRA, 

MUKKAM P O, 
THAZHECODE, 

MUKKAM, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

243 21/01/2026 JISNA CT BASHEER C T (FTHR) 551/F, VAKYAN, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

244 21/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K 
C 

MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(HSBN)

KOTTOLA, 
POOVARANTHODE P 

O, KOODARANJI, 
POOVARANTHODE, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

245 21/01/2026 SILNA SEBASTIAN ALFIN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KAREKUDIYIL, 
KANNOTH, 

KODANCHERY, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

246 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ZEHMAR K T 

MANSOOR 
AHAMMED K (FTHR)

17/136,KAZHAYIKKAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

247 21/01/2026 LIJI JOSEPH JOSE T V (FTHR) PARAVAMKUNNEL, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

248 21/01/2026 SUJITH K J JOSE K J (FTHR) KUMBALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

249 21/01/2026 AHAMMED RAMJAD SALIM A (FTHR) AMBALATHINGAL, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

250 21/01/2026 SINAN RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) PUTHUKKOTTUKUZHI, 
ALINTHARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

251 21/01/2026 Asmabi C S Abdul Kabeer (HSBN) Mannarthodika, 
Kaithapoyil, 
Puthuppadi, 

Kaithapoyil, 673586, 
Thamarassery

  

252 21/01/2026 MAHNA SABEENA M 
M

ASHRAF M M (FTHR) MELEMUKKATH, 
PATTARCHOLA, 

KAKKAD, 
MYSOORMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

253 21/01/2026 RINSIYA V P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) VILANHIPPILAN 
HOUSE, KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 

PO, 673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

254 21/01/2026 SAINABA 
SALEEMATH K

ABDUL BARI K 
(FTHR)

PAITTOOLY, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

255 21/01/2026 LIJINA THOMAS BIBIN K Y (HSBN) KOONANICKAL, 
MUNDOOR, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MUNDOOR, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

256 21/01/2026 Sunitha M K Nithin Thomas (HSBN) Madukkakkuzhy House, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam P O, 
673639, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

257 21/01/2026 SALEENA A SHIBU M J (HSBN) MATTUMMEL, 
ATHIPPARA, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

258 21/01/2026 Muhammed Yasin K H Hamsa (FTHR) Kuzhiyangara, Pattoth, 
Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

259 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL P P

ANVAR SADATH T K 
(FTHR)

PALLIKUNNUMMAL, 
VELUPPAMKULAM, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

260 21/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRI P ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PATTOTH, 
MARAMCHATTY, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA, 673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

261 21/01/2026 JOY MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) ARAKKAL, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

262 21/01/2026 RASHIDA P H HAMSA P (FTHR) PERUMPULLAN, 
KAMBIKUNNU, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

263 21/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED K C ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KARUNICHALIL 
HOUSE, VAVAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

264 21/01/2026 Nora Vinod Vinod K D (FTHR) Kombanakunnel House, 
Chundathumpoyil, 

Kumaranalloor, 
Koombara P O, 673604, 

Kozhikode

  

265 21/01/2026 MUBEENA P K MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PILAKKUNNU, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

266 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN SHA 

SHAJI 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

267 21/01/2026 DILSHA FATHIMA T 
M 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
KHADER T M (FTHR)

THEKKTHODUKA, 
KARASSERY, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

268 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH A A ASOKAN (FTHR) AMBALAKKANDY, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

269 21/01/2026 ALBIN S JACOB SEBASTIAN T C 
(FTHR)

12/10A 
THURUVELIKUNNEL, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

270 21/01/2026 HANEEN ABDUL 
AKBAR P

ABDUL AKBAR P 
(FTHR)

OYALOTTE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

271 21/01/2026 MISNA JABIYA MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

24/63 
VATTIKUNNUMMAL, 

KARIKULAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

272 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASHIM P 

RASHEED P (FTHR) POYIL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

273 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P RASHEED P (FTHR) MOONNAKKAL 
PAROPPADI, 
VALLIYAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THIRUVANBADI

  

274 21/01/2026 LENA SIRAJ SIRAJUDHEEN 
MASOOD (FTHR)

KOODARAM HOUSE, 
MUKKAM, KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

275 21/01/2026 LIBINA BABY KURIAKOSE P S 
(HSBN)

PAIKKATTU, 
MANJAKKADAVU, 

KOODARANJI, 
MANJAKKADAVU, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

276 21/01/2026 BINSHINA K P SANFEER P (HSBN) PARAMPATTU, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

277 21/01/2026 Ashly Thomas SHARI JOHN (FTHR) PULICKAL, 
CHIPPILITHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

ADIVARAM, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

278 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

5/478 PATTOTH, 
MARANCHATTY, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KOOMBARA, 673604, 

THIRUVAMPADY

  

279 21/01/2026 HAFIS SALAH C P ABDUL HAMEED C P 
(FTHR)

11/242, 
CHELAPPURATH, 

POTTAMMAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

280 21/01/2026 AKSHAY SUNOBAI T (MTHR) THEKKINKATTIL 
HOUSE, KALLAYI, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
VALILLAPUZHA 

POST, 673636, 
ERANAD

  

281 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA 
KOOTTAKKADAVATH 

MUJEEBURRAHMAN 
KOOTTAKKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

KOOTTAKKADAVATH, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR,CHERUVADI 
P O, CHERUVADI, 

673661, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

282 21/01/2026 NADIYA JASMIN P N NOUSHAD P M 
(FTHR)

12/115 A, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

283 21/01/2026 VISHNU C B BABU (FTHR) CHERUVALLY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

284 21/01/2026 JEEVAN MANOJ MANOJ ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

VALUMANNIL, 
PANAKKACHAL, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

285 21/01/2026 HANAN K MUNEER SHADHIN ASHRAF 
(HSBN)

VAYALIL HOUSE, 
NORTH KARASSERY, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

286 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA C A AHAMMEDKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, 
THIRUVAMBADI P O, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

287 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS FIROS P K (FTHR) KODICHALIL, 
POOLAPOYIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

288 21/01/2026 NOORISHANOURIN P 
K

Ansar A K (HSBN) Kuttipilakandy(Aryamkulam), 
Elokkara, Engappuzha, 
Puthuppadi, 673586, 

Thamarassery

  

289 21/01/2026 NAHLA SHERIN K P NAVAS K P (FTHR) KATTUPUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, VALLIYAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL P O, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

290 21/01/2026 APARNA 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

200, 
MADONANIRAVIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

THAMBALAMANNA, 
673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

291 21/01/2026 Shahana N S Muhammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

Nedungode, 
Thazhekoodaranji, 

Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

292 21/01/2026 Asif T P Abdu Rauf T P (FTHR) Valeparammal House, 
Thenengaparamba, 

Kodiyathur, Cheruvadi, 
673661, Thiruvambadi

  

293 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PANCHALI, 
KUNJUKULAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

294 21/01/2026 Dhanusha K Rathish P K (HSBN) Poilingal, Kallurutty, 
Neeleswaram, 

Kallurutty, 673582, 
Kozhikode

  

295 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
ANAYAMKUNNU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

296 21/01/2026 LIJINA T P BABURAJ K V (HSBN) KANNANKOTTUMMAL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

297 21/01/2026 ABHINAND N V VINODKUMAR M G 
(FTHR)

MANAMKUNNUMMAL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

298 21/01/2026 ASHIF SALAM K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KAMBIVELUMMAL, 
ADIVARAM, 
ADIVARAM, 

ADIVARAM, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

299 21/01/2026 Gowri Priya P Sylaja Payyadi (MTHR) payyadi, 
chennamangallur, 

mukkam, 
chennamangallur, 
673602, kozhikode

  

300 21/01/2026 JOSNA JOY VISHAL CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

5/172 PERIKOLLAM 
KUNNU, 

KAVUMPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

301 21/01/2026 NIJAS N C UMMER N C (FTHR) ULLADATHPOYILIL, 
VALLIYAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

302 21/01/2026 FIDA NASRIN C T ABDULLA C T (FTHR) CHAKKUMTHODI, 
PALIYIL, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

303 21/01/2026 USAF MADATHIL KUNHALI (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
PAMBIZHANHIPARA, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

304 21/01/2026 RUMSEN FREDY 
FABIAN 

FREDY OUSEPH 
(FTHR)

01/271 
THALAPPILLIL, 

MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 
673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

305 21/01/2026 ANSAMMA 
PEELIPOSE

JAISON M E (HSBN) MENAKKUZHIYIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERRY

  

306 21/01/2026 BABY KOODARANHI JOSEPH (FTHR) NAKKAMALAYIL, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

307 21/01/2026 JAZAL FERRAN 
PALAM THALAKKAL

NAJU 
PALAMTHALAKKAL 

SIYALI (FTHR)

PALAMTHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANAYAMKUNNU, 
KUMARANELLURE, 
KUMARA NELLURE, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

308 21/01/2026 ANOSHA P S SURESH KUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAL, 
KOODARANJI,KOODARANJI 

P O, KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

309 21/01/2026 RAHNA K P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KANAKKU 
PARAMBATH, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
THAZHECODE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

310 21/01/2026 RADIYA ABDUL RAFEEK 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
KAKKAD, 

KARASSERY, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

311 21/01/2026 SAYANTHANA K SURESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KANNANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAMUZHI, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

312 21/01/2026 SHAHABIYA P MIRSHAD K M 
(HSBN)

KUNNAMMOILOTH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVAMBADY P 
O, THIRUVAMBADI, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  

313 21/01/2026 NIBA FEBIN P BASHEER (FTHR) PARAMBADAN, 
VENCHERI, 

KODENCHERI, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

314 21/01/2026 Amaya Rajeev Rajeev P T (FTHR) parambilthodika, 
chennamangallur, 

mukkam, 
chennamangallur, 
673602, kozhikode

  

315 21/01/2026 BABURAJ DASAN (FTHR) KAROTTU, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
673582, KOZHIKODE

  

316 21/01/2026 AJEEBA K P ASIF P K (HSBN) PUTHUKKULANGARA, 
KALLURUTTY, 

OMASSERY, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, MUKKAM

  

317 21/01/2026 Ayishathu Shahina Majeed (FTHR) Kappodath, 
Kolothumkadavu, 

Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

318 21/01/2026 AMRUTHA M C SUKUMARAN M C 
(FTHR)

MELEPILAKKUMCHALIL, 
ITTARAMKOTTUMMAL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

319 21/01/2026 RIZA FATHIMA RAFEEQUE V (FTHR) 12/289, Kuyyil, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Nellikkaparamba, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

320 21/01/2026 EBIN SABU SABU JOSE (FTHR) PARUNTHANIYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

321 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN P S SAI KUMAR (FTHR) PALAKULANGARA, 
MUTHERI, 

THAZHECODE, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

322 21/01/2026 JENNIFER FREDY OUSEPH FREDY 
(FTHR)

01/271 
THALAPPILLIL, 

MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 
673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  

323 21/01/2026 Aswathy Krishna Sadanandan M R 
(FTHR)

Madonaniravil, 
Thumbachal, 

Thiruvambady, 
Thambalamanna, 

673603, Thamarassery

  

324 21/01/2026 JAYARAM K BIJU V P (FTHR) Kaithona, Mukkam, 
Thazhekode, Mukkom, 

673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

325 21/01/2026 AJNA E K SAIDALAVI E K 
(FTHR)

EDAVANAMKUNNATH, 
AGASTAINMUZHI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

326 21/01/2026 NAJA HANANA T A ASHRAF THAROL 
(FTHR)

231A, 
KALATHINGAL, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

327 21/01/2026 Sidhan P F Faisal P M (FTHR) Parayil, Pattoth, 
Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

328 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid E A ABDUL SHUKOOR E 
A (FTHR)

ERIKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

329 21/01/2026 SUNEESH BABU BABURAJ (FTHR) KAROTTU, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
673582, KOZHIKODE

  

330 21/01/2026 DHILNA SHERIN KA ASHRAF K E (FTHR) 548, KAKKAD, 
KAKKAD, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

331 21/01/2026 jasna C A Muhammed Suhail K M 
(HSBN)

Kazhakan Makkool, 
Cheekkilode, 

Nanmanda, Cheekilode, 
673315, Kozhikode

  

332 21/01/2026 FARISA P MOHAMMED ANAS 
M (HSBN)

MOOTHEDATH, 
KARAMOOLA, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

333 21/01/2026 DEEPA A C MANI (HSBN) THUNGALIL HOUSE, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 

PO, 673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

334 21/01/2026 AYISHA KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODIYIL, 
WEST KAITHAPOYIL, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL P O, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

335 21/01/2026 Jumana Fathima NAVAS A (FTHR) VELOOR, 
NEDUMKETTU, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

336 21/01/2026 VISHAL CHANDRAN CHANDRAN (FTHR) 5/172 WAYANADAN 
KUNNU, 

KAVUMPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

337 21/01/2026 HAFSATH SHAMEER K (HSBN) THARIPPAKUNNUMMAL, 
KATHIYODE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

338 21/01/2026 PAULINE BABY BABY (HSBN) NAKKAMALAYIL, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

339 21/01/2026 SUBIN SABU SABU (FTHR) PARUNTHANIYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

340 21/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA RAFEEQ P (FTHR) PERUMPALLY 
HOUSE, 

MALAPURAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PERUMPALLY P O, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

341 21/01/2026 SHABNA SHERIN SUBEER (FTHR) PAMBODAN, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

342 21/01/2026 ARUN GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) mangattil, kuppayakode, 
engapuzha, 

kuppayakode, 673580, 
thamarassery

  

343 21/01/2026 SANGEETHA P M BABY SWAPNA 
(MTHR)

4/137-A, 
PULPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KALLURUTTY, 

OMASSERY, 
NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

344 21/01/2026 JOSE KURIAN KURIAN (FTHR) VELLARA 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

THEYYAPPARA, 
KOODATHAYI, 

THEYYAPPARA, 
673580, 

THAMARASERRY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

345 21/01/2026 ATHUL THOMAS THOMAS K (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

KOODARANJI, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

346 21/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA K K KADER (FTHR) KOZHIKKAL KANDI, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

347 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P SADIQUE (FTHR) PAZHANINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MANKUNNUMMAL, 
KUMARANALLUR, 

KUMARANALLUR P 
O, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

348 21/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA N A ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKAL, 
MANJAKKADAVU P 

O, KOODARANJI, 
MANJAKKADAVU, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

349 21/01/2026 Kuttiyachan Kuttiyamma (WIFE) 363A/12 ,Nelliyani, 
Santhinagar, 
Santhinagar, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thiruvambadi

  

350 21/01/2026 RISHANA P P RASHID E (HSBN) EDATHIL, 
KARASSERY, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERI, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

351 21/01/2026 Habeeb K H Hamza (FTHR) Kappodath, 
Kolothumkadavu, 

Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

352 21/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA SAJIDA T (MTHR) THANIYIL, AACHI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THIRUVANBADI

  

353 21/01/2026 NEENU P R MIDHUN P S (HSBN) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
THAMBALAMANNA, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THAMBALAMANNA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

354 21/01/2026 MITHUN MANOJ MANOJ A S (FTHR) AMBALAKANDY, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

355 21/01/2026 YAMIN 
ABDURAHMAN 

ABDURAHIMAN 
PEEDIKAKKANDI 

(FTHR)

PAYYADIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
MUKKAM, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  

356 21/01/2026 SHAIJAL U K ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

URALU KANDY, 
MELE POTTIKAYYIL, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

357 21/01/2026 MERCY MATHEW RAJU (HSBN) 09/359 
THANNIPOTHIYIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

NELLIPOIL, 
PULLURAMPARA P 

O, 673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

358 21/01/2026 NOORUL AMEEN SULAIMAN (FTHR) Muthedath, 
MOOTHEDATH, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

359 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FINU JABIR (FTHR) ELEDATH, 
AGSTIANMUZHI, 
THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM P O, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

360 21/01/2026 CLINCY K C SUNEESH C K (HSBN) KOZHITHODUVIL, 
POOVARANTHODE P 

O, KOODARANJI, 
POOVARANTHODE, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

361 21/01/2026 PRINCY T V KURIAN (FTHR) VELLARAPUTHANPURAYIL, 
THEYYAPPARA, 
KOODATHAYI, 

THEYYAPPARA, 
673580, 

THAMARASERRY

  

362 21/01/2026 SEBASTIAN P S SHINOJ P D (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

KOODARANJI, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

363 21/01/2026 BABU K V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHAMPARAMBIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

364 21/01/2026 RINSHANA T I IQBAL T A (FTHR) THEKKANCHERY, 
PACHAKAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

365 21/01/2026 SANTO PAUL POULOSE M J (FTHR) MUTTAPPILLIYIL, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 

P O, 673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

366 21/01/2026 MUNJIYA MARIYAM SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PADATHIL, 
MURINGAMPURAY, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

367 21/01/2026 Kuttiyamma Kuttiyachan (HSBN) 12/363A,Nelliyani, 
Santhinagar, 
Santhinagar, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thiruvambadi

  

368 21/01/2026 Habeeba Nusrath Irfan N Nambuthodika 
(HSBN)

Nambuthodika, 
Chennamangallure, 

Thazhakode, 
Chennamangallure, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

369 21/01/2026 SUSHEELA BABURAJ (HSBN) KAROTTU, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
673582, KOZHIKODE

  

370 21/01/2026 FARHAN P ABDURAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARABAN, 
ANDIKUNNU, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
MYSOORMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

371 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL 

SUBAIR (FTHR) ANORAMMAL 
HOUSE, ELIKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

372 21/01/2026 JAZA FATHIMA P K FEBIDA (MTHR) PEEDIKAKKANDI, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

373 21/01/2026 NAJMAFEBIN K ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, WEST 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL P O, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

374 21/01/2026 ANAMIKA M MANI R (FTHR) CHERUPLADU, 
PERUMPALLY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY P O, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

375 21/01/2026 ASWANY P SANEESH V K (HSBN) VEETTIKKAL 
HOUSE, MUKKAM, 

ALLI P O, 
KUMARANALLUR, 

ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

376 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN ABDUL ASSIS PC 
(FTHR)

2/147 A,  
POOVATHIRI HOUSE, 

THECHIAD, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

377 21/01/2026 RATHA BABU BABU (HSBN) KALATHAMPARAMBIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

378 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJAS ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

ALUNGALKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KALAPPURAM, 
KODENCHERY, 

KANNOTH POST, 
673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

379 21/01/2026 NIYA JABIR JABIR (FTHR) ELADATH, 
AGASTIAMUZHI, 
THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM P O, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

380 21/01/2026 Shahana Fairoos Haseena (MTHR) 925 A, Koodaranji, 
Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

381 21/01/2026 BILAL M RASHEED (FTHR) MOZHIKKAL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

382 21/01/2026 Shecin Paul Kuttiyachan (FTHR) 363A,Nelliyani, 
Santhinagar, 
Santhinagar, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thiruvambadi

  

383 21/01/2026 SHABEEBA THASNI 
K 

NAFIL P (HSBN) 17/248,PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY PO, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

384 21/01/2026 KURUVAN 
PARAMBIL HENNA 

AFSAR K P (HSBN) KURUVAN 
PARAMBIL, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

385 21/01/2026 ASNA C H HASEEB C M (FTHR) Cherukattil, 
Tharimattam, 

Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 673603, 

Thamarassery

  

386 21/01/2026 MIRSHA M MUHAMMED (FTHR) MOOZHIYIL, 
PERUMPALLY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

387 21/01/2026 AJMAL A V JUNAIDH A V (FTHR) ELAMBAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PAYONA,KAKKAD P 
O, PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

388 21/01/2026 ASHNA ROY ALBIN PHILIP (HSBN) MUTTATHUPARAMBIL, 
KANNOTH, 

KODENCHERY, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

389 21/01/2026 FINU FATHIMA V SAJEER (FTHR) VATTAPARAKKAL, 
WEST KAITHAPOYIL, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL P O, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

390 21/01/2026 ALIDA VINOY VINOY ANTONY 
(FTHR)

PERUMPALLIL, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

391 21/01/2026 ANEESH THOMAS (FTHR) KALLAMTHODI, 
CHIPPILITHODE 

NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

392 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS MUHAMMED (FTHR) MALAYILPARAMBIL, 
MARUTHILAVU, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THIRUVAMBADY

  

393 21/01/2026 NEHA GEORGE GEORGE ANDREWS 
(FTHR)

MUTTAMTHOTTIL, 
KAKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

394 21/01/2026 LISSY SIMON SIMON 
MANITHOTTIYIL 
KURIAN (HSBN)

MANITHOTTIYIL, 
MANJUVAYAL, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MEEMUTTY, 673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

395 21/01/2026 DILNA PARVIN C NISHAD C (FTHR) CHETTIYAMTHODI, 
MARAMCHATTY,KOOMBARA 

P O, KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA, 673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

396 21/01/2026 RASHIDA K P MUHAMMED 
SHAMSEER E K 

(HSBN)

KIZHAKKUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

397 21/01/2026 SUBAIDA P K PAREED P K (FTHR) MARAKULAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KARIKULAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD POST, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

398 21/01/2026 NOORAL HAYA MANSOOR V (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

399 21/01/2026 ANANYA MARIA 
SHAJI

SHAJI THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKATTIL, 
MAICKAVU, 
KOODATHAI, 

MAICKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

400 21/01/2026 Sumayya Mujeeb 
Rahman 

Mujeeb Rahman 
Edakkandi (HSBN)

Edakkandi, 
Chennamangallur, 

Thazhekode, 
Chennamangallur, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

401 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF KA 

ABDUL SALAM K M 
(FTHR)

KAKKERY, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

402 21/01/2026 GITTO T AMBIKA AUGUSTHY (FTHR) POOTHAKKUZHI, 
MANJAKKADAVU, 

KOODARANHI, 
MANJAKKADAVU, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

403 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
V K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN V 
K (FTHR)

VELATHENKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAPPANKUNDU,MAILELLAMPARA 
P O, PUTHUPPADI, 
MAILELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

404 21/01/2026 MAJITHA FARSANA MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

405 21/01/2026 FARSANA K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KAMBIVELUMMAL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

406 21/01/2026 RISHANA P T ABDUL NASAR 
(HSBN)

THONDANMALA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

407 21/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS C 
C 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA C (FTHR)

CHONARI 
CHAKKIPARAMBIL, 

KALARIKANDY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

408 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK P SATHYAN (FTHR) POLUKUNNATH, 
MUKKAM, 

PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

409 21/01/2026 NEETHU O CHERIYAKALAM 
(FTHR)

MAYANGAL, 
MAYANGAL, 

KODIYATHUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

410 21/01/2026 Sheena Sebastian Leelamma (MTHR) 339A,Padinjarekuttu, 
Santhinagar, 
Santhinagar, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thiruvambadi

  

411 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

MUSTHAFA U M 
(FTHR)

ULLATTUTHODIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KULIRAMUTTY, 
KOODARANHI, 

KULIRAMUTTY P O, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

412 21/01/2026 SUNIL 
THYVALAPPIL 

BABU T P (FTHR) KAROTTU, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
673582, KOZHIKODE

  

413 21/01/2026 ANAS ABDUL AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ (FTHR) Nadukandi, 
Thiruvambady, 
THiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

414 21/01/2026 NISHANA O P C MUHAMMED 
SHINAS C (HSBN)

CHONATT KUNNATH 
HO, CHONAD NORTH 

KARASSERY 
MUKKAM, KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

415 21/01/2026 SUSMITHA K VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KANALAD, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

416 21/01/2026 RAHUL T R RAJEEV T K (FTHR) ALUMKEL, 
NELLIKKAPOYIL, 

KALLURUTTY, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673603, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

417 21/01/2026 FATHIMA MARJAN ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KOTHOTH, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

418 21/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA T P 

AJMAL SHAN C 
(HSBN)

11/410A 
CHELAKKADEN 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVAMBADI P O, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

419 21/01/2026 ABDULLA ADHNAN 
P G 

ISMAIL P G (FTHR) GOSHALAPRMBIL, 
PAZHAMPARAMB, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

420 21/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA E L LAILADHARAN E P 
(FTHR)

EDATTUPARAMBIL, 
MUKKAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

421 21/01/2026 Jaysil Biju Biju (FTHR) 302,Valiyaparambil, 
Santhinagar, 
Santhinagar, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thiruvambadi

  

422 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P N

NISSAR P M  (FTHR) 14/256A 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

423 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K C AZEEZ (FTHR) KADIVETTICHALIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

424 21/01/2026 NAJUMUNNEESA P SAJID P S (HSBN) KOTTAMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHIPPILITHODE, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

ADIVARAM POST, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

425 21/01/2026 Farhan Siraj Siraj T A (FTHR) Thottumkara, 
Kolothumkadavu, 

Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

426 21/01/2026 FARSANA MUHAMMED IRFAN 
V K (HSBN)

VELUTHEN KATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAPPANKUNDU,MAILELLAMPARA 
P O, PUTHUPPADI, 
MAILELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

427 21/01/2026 FAZEELA P C SHAMEER (HSBN) VANIYAMPARAMBIL, 
MEEMUTTY, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

428 21/01/2026 GOWRIPRIYA 
AJAYAN 

AJAYAN K R (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
PUTHUPPADI P O, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

429 21/01/2026 LINU C A FASTIN JOY (HSBN) VATTAKKATTUSSERIYIL, 
PUTHUPAPDY, 
PUTHUPAPDY, 

ADIVARAM, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

430 21/01/2026 Barshad M BASHEER (FTHR) MUTHUVADAN, 
PANCHAYATH 

BAZAR, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

431 21/01/2026 AHMED 
MUHAMMEDALI 

MUHAMMED ALI 
AMBALATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL, 
PULPARAMBA, 
THAZHECODE, 

CHENNAAMNGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

432 21/01/2026 RIYA FASEELA V P ALSAMAN P A 
(HSBN)

13/106, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

433 21/01/2026 ASHIN JINS JINS MATHEW (FTHR) PURAYIDATHIL, 
Pullurampara, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

PULLURAMPARA, 
673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  

434 21/01/2026 ANU MARIYA BASSY BASSY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

Kumbattu House, 
Kaithapoyil, Puduppadi, 
Kaithapoyil PO, 673586, 

Thamarassery

  

435 21/01/2026 RINSHIDHA SHERIN 
P R 

ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

561/a, PAYANGARA, 
EGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

436 21/01/2026 SOORYAKANTH E L LAILADHARAN E P 
(FTHR)

EDATTUPARAMBIL, 
MUKKAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

437 21/01/2026 MINHA ASHRAF ALI ASRAF (FTHR) MURIKKUM KADU, 
KINALUR ESTATE, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMBALLI, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

438 21/01/2026 Anupriya m v vimala (MTHR) wayanadan kunnu, 
kavum 

puram,perumbally, 
Engapuzha, perumpally, 

673586, thamarassery

  

439 21/01/2026 MANOJ C V VARKEY (FTHR) CHIMMINIKATTIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

440 21/01/2026 PAVIN PHILIP PHILIP K C (FTHR) KUDUNTHAYIL, 
THADAPPARAMBA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

441 21/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA N P SUDHEESH (FTHR) NADUPUTHALATH, 
MURAMPATHY, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

442 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA E K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

ILLAKANDIYIL, 
KALARIKANDI, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

443 21/01/2026 IRIS BABU BABU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

11/132 
AIKKARASSERIYIL, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

444 21/01/2026 Niya Sherin P A Alavikkutty P C (FTHR) Poolakkachalil, 
Kolothumkadavu, 

Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

445 21/01/2026 BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) KUZHIKKATTUKUNNEL, 
KANNOTH, 

KODENCHERY, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

446 21/01/2026 ANUSREE N SAJEEV E K (FTHR) NEDUMANGAD 
HOUSE, 

MANASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

447 21/01/2026 JASNA ASSAIN ASSAIN (FTHR) AYANIKKUNDAN, 
PAMBIZHANJAPARA, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

448 21/01/2026 MURSHIDA E K AMJADKHAN C A 
(HSBN)

EANTHUM KANDY, 
KUMARANELLUR P 

O, KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

449 21/01/2026 MAHESWARI 
RAMASWAMI 

RAMASWAMI (HSBN) SREE NILAYAM, 
THAZHE 

CHERUPLAD 
PERUMPALLY P O, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

450 21/01/2026 FATHIMMA FIDHA HASNA (MTHR) KARAPATTA 
PURAYIL, 

PERUMBALLY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, 

THIRUVANBADI

  

451 21/01/2026 JESWIN TOM 
MANUEL 

JOGY MANUEL 
THOMAS (FTHR)

THARAPPIL, 
THARIMATTAM, 
PUNNAKKAL P O, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

452 21/01/2026 Fidha Fathima T M SHAJAHAN T M 
(FTHR)

RANDAM VALAVU, 
PERUMPALLY, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

453 21/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith Sharafudheen (FTHR) Palliparambil House, 
Maranchatty, 

Kumaranelloor, 
Koombara P O, 673604, 

Kozhikode

  

454 21/01/2026 VIJIMOL V N VIJAYAN (FTHR) NELLICKATHAKIDIYEL, 
KANNOTH, 

KODENCHERI, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

455 21/01/2026 RAIGAN PHILIP JOY MATHEW (FTHR) MANAKUZHI, 
KOODARANJI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

456 21/01/2026 BIJINA A PRALOB U (HSBN) UNIKKOTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

457 21/01/2026 ABHINAV A R RAJU (FTHR) AMBALAKANDY, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

458 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUFASSIL K M 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) 46C 
KOTTOLAKANDY, 

PERUMPALLY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLI, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

459 21/01/2026 Muhammed Adnan K A ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KAPPODATH HOUSE, 
ALLY, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
ALLY P O, 673604, 

KOZHIKODE

  

460 21/01/2026 PRANAV SHAJI SHAJI T J (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

461 21/01/2026 Anusree K S Suresh Babu K K 
(FTHR)

Kuzhippalli, 
Kolothumkadavu, 

Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

462 21/01/2026 JEMSEENA KOYA SAIDALAVI KOYA K 
M (FTHR)

KILIYAMANNIL, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

463 21/01/2026 RAIHANATH A K YASIR S K (HSBN) 11/478, 
SRAMBIKUNNUMMEL, 

PANCHAYATH 
BAZAR, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUDUPPADI P O, 

673586, PUDUPPADI

  

464 21/01/2026 ASMIL RAHMAN K P ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMPALLI, 
MALAMKUNNU, 

MUKKAM, 
MYSOREMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

465 21/01/2026 Rithwik Gopal Sabu Sabu P.G (FTHR) 17/336 - B, Pulikkayam, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodanchery, 673580, 
Kodanchery

  

466 21/01/2026 IRFANA FEBIN NOUSHAD (FTHR) OLAKANNI, 
PULLANJIMEDU, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

467 21/01/2026 ASHLIN K V VELAYUDHAN K V 
(FTHR)

VAZHACHALIL, 
MUPPATHEKKRA 

ADIVARAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

ADIVARAM, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

468 21/01/2026 ANANTHU P ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPULLIL 
KALAPPURAKKAL, 
MANNATHIPPARA, 
VALILLAPPUZHA, 
VALILLAPPUZHA, 

673639, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

469 21/01/2026 HAYA SHERIN P P ASHRAF P P (FTHR) 283-A, 
PALAKKAMPOYIL 

HOUSE 
MYSOREMALA, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

470 21/01/2026 ANUPAMA K ARUN T P (HSBN) THAYATTUMPALIYIL, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

471 21/01/2026 MISNA MANSOOR C 
K 

MANSOOR C K 
(FTHR)

THALATHIL, 
MUKKAM, 

THAZHEKODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

472 21/01/2026 DIBIN JOSEPH 
AUGUSTINE

Augustine M J (FTHR) 01/167, Manathanath, 
Anakkampoyil, 
Thiruvambady, 

Anakkampoyil, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

473 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P

ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

POONGATTIL, 
KARAMOOLA, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  

474 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEN 

MUJEEB V (FTHR) NARANGALI, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

475 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIJAS 
V R 

RASHEED V M (FTHR) VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

NALEKARA,PUTHUPPADI 
P O, ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

476 21/01/2026 SHILPA R N RIJEESH N (FTHR) NOOROTTE, 
MURINGAMPURAYI, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

477 21/01/2026 FEBINA Y ASHRAF Y M (FTHR) YAKKERIYIL, 
MYLELLAMPARA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
MYLELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

478 21/01/2026 BASITH N P ABDURAHIMAN N 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPOKKIL 
HOUSE, MUTHALAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY PO, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

479 21/01/2026 GEORGEKUTTY K A ABRAHAM 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

KOONANKIYIL, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

480 21/01/2026 Sojimol K M Geevarghese (HSBN) Valayil, Mikkave, 
Koodathai, Mikkav, 

673573, Thiruvambadi

  

481 21/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR 
KUYYIL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUYYIL, 
KOTHAYANCHAL, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

482 21/01/2026 JHANCY C C CHANDY (FTHR) VATHILKUNNEL, 
ENGAPUZHA, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

483 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE T

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

THORAPPA, 
PACHAKKADU, 

NEELESWARAM, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

484 21/01/2026 SHALVIN SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) THIRUMALAYIL, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASERRY

  

485 21/01/2026 Afin K A Ashraf K M (FTHR) Kappodath, 
Kolothumkadavu, 

Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

486 21/01/2026 Abhinav K P Prakash K S (FTHR) Kakkattikalayil House, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam P O, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

487 21/01/2026 NADHIL P C MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKACHALIL, 
KARASSERY 

JUNCTION, KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

488 21/01/2026 SAFNA JABIN T M IBRAHIM K K (HSBN) TAZHAMATTUMMAL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

489 21/01/2026 SHABANA ASMI C T MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM R K 

(HSBN)

ANORAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

490 21/01/2026 EBIN PHILIP JOY MATHEW (FTHR) MANAKUZHI, 
KOODARANJI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

491 21/01/2026 HANEENA RASHEED 
V M 

RASHEED V M (FTHR) VATTAKANDATHIL, 
KULIRAMUTTY P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KULIRAMUTTY, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

492 21/01/2026 ANSHIDA P T AJMAL T A (HSBN) THONIKKADAVATH, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

493 21/01/2026 ANU MANOJ MANOJ C V (HSBN) CHIMMINIKATTIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

494 21/01/2026 JUSTIN JACOB 
THOMAS 

THOMAS K V (FTHR) KUNNEL, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

495 21/01/2026 MUHAMED NAFIH P 
P 

ASHRAF (FTHR) PULIKALAKATH, 
ELOKKARA 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

496 21/01/2026 JUHANA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
RASHID P P (HSBN)

Payyadiparambil, 
Murampathy, Nellipoyil, 

Murampathy, 673580, 
Thamarassery

  

497 21/01/2026 ATHULYA P P SANAL (HSBN) 405A, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

KOODATHAI, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

498 21/01/2026 DELNA ANNA 
AUGUSTINE

Augustine M J (FTHR) 01/167, Manathanath, 
Anakkampoyil, 
Thiruvambady, 

Anakkampoyil, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

499 21/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA K MANSOOR KOTTA 
KADAVATH (FTHR)

KOOTTAKADAVATH 
HOUSE, CHERUVADI 
POST, MAVOOR VIA, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

500 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA T T ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHODIKA 
HOUSE, CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI P O, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

501 21/01/2026 HARIPRIYA P S VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PATTAYIPARAMBIL, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

502 21/01/2026 SHIKHA R N RIJEESH R N (FTHR) NOOROTTU, 
MURINGAMPURAYI, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

503 21/01/2026 Binshad C Beerankutty C (FTHR) Ottamachalil, 
Anayamkunnu, 

Kumaranellur P O, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

504 21/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN V FAVAS 
THENENGAPARAMBA 

(HSBN)

THENENGAPARAMBA, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

505 21/01/2026 JANU VELUKKAN (HSBN) KOLIKKUNNU, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

506 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM A M 

ABDU (FTHR) Mundakkottil, 
Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

507 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA A T SAJITHA P K (MTHR) PALLIKUNNUMMEL, 
WEST PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

508 21/01/2026 BREJITHA VARKEY (HSBN) CHIMMINIKKATTIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

509 21/01/2026 JIYA JOBY JOBY K C (FTHR) KALATHIKOTTIL, 
THONDIMMAL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

510 21/01/2026 Jaseema P Basheer P (HSBN) Palara, Thoongalil, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

511 21/01/2026 UMMUKULSU N M MAIMOONA (OTHR) CHALEEKKAL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVANBADI

  

512 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIL K P 

FIROZ K P (FTHR) KALIYATUPARAMBU, 
MALAMKUNNU, 
KODIYATHUR, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

513 21/01/2026 ABHINAV T V VIJAYAKUMAR T C 
(FTHR)

2/327-B, 
THANNIKKAL, 

THAROL, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

514 21/01/2026 SAFVANA BEEGAM RASHEED K H (HSBN) KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVAMBADY P 
O, THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

515 21/01/2026 JOHNSON THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) PULAYAMPARAMBIL, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

516 21/01/2026 ABIN MUHAMMED 
VELLUKUTH 

ABDUSSAMAD V 
(FTHR)

VELLUKUTH HOUSE, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

517 21/01/2026 SHAFEEQUE MOIDEEN (FTHR) PULKUZHIYIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

518 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PUZHAMKUNNU, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

519 21/01/2026 FREYA SADIK SADIK (FTHR) keelathu pulpparambil 
house, kumaranelloor, 

karamoola, 
kumaranelloor, 673602, 

kozhikode

  

520 21/01/2026 SANDRA SALES SALES T J (FTHR) THEKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

MANNATHIPARA, 
KODIYATHUR, 

VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

521 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN M SHAJIMON K (FTHR) MANIPRA 
KUNNUMMAL, 

VATTOLIPARAMBU, 
Thazhakode, Manassery, 

673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

522 21/01/2026 Kunjamina Pathutti (MTHR) Chola, 
Kolothumkadavu, 

Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

523 21/01/2026 Shiji K T Amal John (HSBN) 12/301B,Neettukunnel, 
Santhinagar, 
Kodenchery, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thiruvambadi

  

524 21/01/2026 AJITH BENNY BENNY (FTHR) Palakkamattam, 
engapuzha, Puduppadi, 

Puduppadi, 673586, 
Thamarassery

  

525 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABDUL GAFOOR C T 
(FTHR)

CHAPPANGATHODIKAYIL, 
POYIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

526 21/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA M 
K 

ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) MUNDIYAN KAVIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

MUKKAM, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

527 21/01/2026 ADHNAN SALEEM SALEEM (FTHR) CHENKUNDIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

528 21/01/2026 AYISHA MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(HSBN)

12/393 THADATHIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KAKKAD, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

529 21/01/2026 RISHVY K T SUBAIR K T (FTHR) KEERANTHODIKA, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

KAKKAD, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

530 21/01/2026 VISHNU DAS P S SUBRAMANIAN P 
(FTHR)

17/71, PALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

531 21/01/2026 ALEENA JOHNSON JOHNSON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

UPPUVEETTIL, 
CHOORAMUNDA, 

KODENCHERY, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

532 21/01/2026 VINCY T T SEBASTIAN (HSBN) PERUMALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

533 21/01/2026 ARQUAS HANNA MOHAMMED ALI P A 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL, 
MANHAKADAVU, 

KOODARANJI, 
MANHA KADAVU, 

673604, KOZHIKODE

  

534 21/01/2026 NAHLA A SHOUKATHALI A 
(FTHR)

ATHOLI, 
KARAMOOLA, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  

535 21/01/2026 VARKEY AGUSTHY (FTHR) CHIMMINIKKATTIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

536 21/01/2026 Muhammed Yaseen P Basheer P (FTHR) Palara, Thoongalil, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

537 21/01/2026 ARJUN RAJ RAJESH S V (FTHR) SRAMBIKKAL, 
KARATTUPARA, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

538 21/01/2026 FATHIMA K P SOFIYA (MTHR) KADHEEJA MANZIL, 
MOKKAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

539 21/01/2026 DALMA MARIYA 
ALEX 

ALEX THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

540 21/01/2026 FAIHA K FAIBEERALI (FTHR) KAYYELIKKEL, 
PURAYIL, RAROTH, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KOZHIKODE

  

541 21/01/2026 DON JINSON JINSON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

146, KALAPPURAM, 
KODENCHERY, 

KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

542 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K

MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKADATH, 
VENNAKODE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

543 21/01/2026 SHADEED K P SIDHIQUE K (FTHR) KOZHIPALLY, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

544 21/01/2026 ADIL MUBARAK ABDUL BASHEER K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANJAMVAYAL 
PUTHUPPADI P O, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

545 21/01/2026 SINTA JOSE K JOSHY V T (HSBN) VELLAPILLIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

546 21/01/2026 TEENA TOM TOM JOSE (FTHR) THATTUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

547 21/01/2026 EBIN SINU SINU P P (FTHR) PARIYEDATH, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, 673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

548 21/01/2026 DON KURIAN BENNY BENNY KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

21/38,PARATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

549 21/01/2026 JOSHUA MANOJ MANOJ C V (FTHR) CHIMMINIKKATTIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

550 21/01/2026 ANARKHA 
CHANDREN 

A CHANDREN (FTHR) AAPPURATH, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

551 21/01/2026 SHINA JEBIN E m MUNEER (FTHR) ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KALLIPPARA, 
KOODARANJI, 

KAKKADAMPOYIL, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

552 21/01/2026 SAKKEENA T P ABDUL LATHEEF T P 
(HSBN)

THIRUTHIPARAMBIL, 
VALLIYAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

553 21/01/2026 Rose Mariya Dileep DILEEP ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

12/464 Kuzhuppillil, 
Santhinagar, 
Kodenchery, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thiruvambadi

  

554 21/01/2026 Alfiya T K Aliibnu Muhiudeen K V 
(HSBN)

Karuveettil House, 
Thiruvambadi, 
Thiruvambadi, 

Thiruvambadi P O, 
673603, Thamarassery

  

555 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN P K 

FATHIMATH 
SUHARA (MTHR)

PANCHILY, 
KULANGARA, 
KODIYATHUR, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

556 21/01/2026 Megha K R Ranjith (HSBN) Kammatterikunnummal, 
Kakkavayal, 

Puthuppadi, Kakkad, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

557 21/01/2026 Subrahmanian Pathmavathiamma 
(MTHR)

Nambiattu, Pattoth, 
Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

558 21/01/2026 ASBAH A K ABDUL AZEEZ A K 
(FTHR)

EDAVANAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

AGASTIANMUZHI, 
THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM P O, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

559 21/01/2026 NOORA K P ABDUL NAZAR M K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPPADATH, 
MANGAPOYIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

560 21/01/2026 RASHA NOUSHAD MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD K M 

(FTHR)

KONAMANNIL, 
THIRUVAMBADI P O, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

561 21/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID ABDU RAHIMAN V 
(FTHR)

VALIYERIYIL, 
ENGAPUZHA, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
KOZHIKODE

  

562 21/01/2026 Aneesa Muhammed (HSBN) Pokkattummal, 
Peechampoyil, 

Kumaranellur, Alli, 
673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

563 21/01/2026 ATHIRA P S SUBRAHMANNIAN 
(FTHR)

17/71, PALAKKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

564 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIM ABDULLA V A (FTHR) VATTOLI, 
PAMBIZANJAPARA, 

THIRUVAMBADI P O, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

565 21/01/2026 DIVINA MARIYA 
BENNY 

BENNY KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

21/38 
PARATHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

566 21/01/2026 PRANAV BABY M M YOHANNAN 
(FTHR)

MANJUMELKUDI, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

567 21/01/2026 SUBAIDA ABDULRAZAK 
(HSBN)

KARADAN, 
THOTTATHINKADAV, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673603, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

568 21/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA GAFOOR (FTHR) PADALI, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

569 21/01/2026 Mubashira P SHAFIQ ALI M (HSBN) MACHINGAL, 
ENGAPUZHA, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

570 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDA K C MUBASHIR K K 
(HSBN)

1/207, 
KADAYIKANDATHIL, 

THECHIYAD, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

571 21/01/2026 Abhishek V Vinod (FTHR) 12/520 Kamala House, 
Santhinagar, 
Kodenchery, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thiruvambadi

  

572 21/01/2026 SRUTHI 
BALAKRISHNAN

BALAKRISHNAN K R 
(FTHR)

KARIYATHANKUZHI, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

573 21/01/2026 RANJINIMOL M DEVASIA M M (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
VENAPPARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

KOZHIKODE

  

574 21/01/2026 FATHIMA MARJANA HARIS (HSBN) 331, VENNAKODE, 
NEELESWARAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

575 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
V A 

ABDULLA FAISY 
(FTHR)

VATTOLI, 
THIRUVAMBADI P O, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

576 21/01/2026 ADHIL P RASHEED P (FTHR) PARAVARIYIL, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

577 21/01/2026 DILSHANA T JISHMIN A P (HSBN) PARAPPIL, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

578 21/01/2026 LIYANA PARVIN NASAL K K (HSBN) KURUVAN 
KADAVATH HOUSE, 
GOTHAMBAROAD, 

MUKKAM, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

579 21/01/2026 JOSIN PETER PETER (FTHR) KANIYAMKUDIYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

580 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SANANEER 

NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL, 
MUNDUPARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

581 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JISHAN 
A K 

NOUSHAD A K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKANDI, 
MUKKAM, KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

582 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ANNATH T 
B 

BEERAN KUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

THANDIYEKKAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

583 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
V K 

SULFEEKAR ALI V K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUVEETTIL 
KUNNATH, WEST 

KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

584 21/01/2026 GOKUL R RAJALAKSHMI S 
(MTHR)

NADUVIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

585 21/01/2026 MISNA FEBIN SAFIYA (OTHR) KETTINTEKAYIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, 

THIRUVANBADI

  

586 21/01/2026 AMALRAJ C RAJKUMAR C (FTHR) CHULLAKKARA, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

587 21/01/2026 SULAIKHA 
PULLIPPOYILIL

KOYA PULLIPOYILIL 
(FTHR)

10/34A 
PULLIPOYILIL, 

MALAMKUNNU, 
MUKKAM, 

MYSOREMALA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

588 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) KARATTUPOYIL 
HOUSE, WEST 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

589 21/01/2026 SALMAN RASHID K JAFAR (FTHR) C P HOUSE, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

KODIYATHUR, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

590 21/01/2026 ANIMA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN P K (FTHR) ARIPPARA HOUSE, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

KOODARANJI P O, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

591 21/01/2026 Anandu P K Ajayan P K (FTHR) 12/524 Neelakkanchery, 
Santhinagar, 
Kodenchery, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thiruvambadi

  

592 21/01/2026 ANSHIBA K K MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
K (FTHR)

UNNYAPPANKANDATHIL, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

593 21/01/2026 ASWIN M R ANIL (FTHR) 12/752 A, 
MELERAMANKANDY, 

MAMPETTA, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

594 21/01/2026 BIFINA T P USAMATH T P (FTHR) 12/317 A, 
THARIPPALAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KARUTHAPARAMBA, 

MUKKAM, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA 

P O, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

595 21/01/2026 BABU VARKEY (FTHR) 23/719 ,VIPPEL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

596 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHMA K 
P

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K P (FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBATH 
PUTHIYAPURA 

HOUSE, 
MUNDANMALA, 
KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA, 673604, 
KOZHIKODE

  

597 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K K

ABDUL MAJEED K K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
KANDILATT, AARAM 

MUKK, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMPADI

  

598 21/01/2026 JUMANA MOL A M NAVAS P (HSBN) PARAPURATH 
HOUSE, CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

599 21/01/2026 BIJI A MANOJ K M (HSBN) AREEPPATTA, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

600 21/01/2026 JASIR MON T M MUSTHAFA T K 
(FTHR)

61 THEKKEPURAM, 
THAMBALAMANNA, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THAMBALAMANNA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

601 21/01/2026 RIFA SHERIN A MUSHTHAQUE 
(FTHR)

ARIPPANADI, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

602 21/01/2026 SHILPA N S SAJI N D (FTHR) NADUPARAMBIL, 
POOLAVALLY, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

603 21/01/2026 ILHAM MUHAMMED SAMAD 
MUSLIYARAGATH 

(FTHR)

MUSLIYARAGATH, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

KODIYATHUR, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

604 21/01/2026 FASNA M MUHAMMED (FTHR) MADAMPURAM, 
THADAPARAMBU, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

605 21/01/2026 NEEHAN SURESH V 
K 

SURESH BABU V K 
(FTHR)

VAYANADAN 
KUNNU, 

KOTTARAKOTH, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

606 21/01/2026 RESHMI P R RAVI P C (FTHR) CHERUPLAD, 
PULLANJIMEDU, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMPALLY P O, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

607 21/01/2026 HINA FATHIMA AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THENANGAPARAMB, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

608 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

SALEENA (MTHR) ERANHONA, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

609 21/01/2026 AFSATH M A Muhammed Ashraf K 
(HSBN)

Karimbalangott, 
Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 

Cheruvadi, 673661, 
Thamarassery

  

610 21/01/2026 Muhammed Femin Subair C (FTHR) Chekkath House, 
Kumaranellur, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 673602, 
Thiruvambadi

  

611 21/01/2026 ABHINAYA U SURESHBABU U 
(FTHR)

ULLATIL, 
POTTASSERY, 

MUKKAM, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

612 21/01/2026 SINAN E SHAFEEQUE K P 
(FTHR)

KOTHANAPARAMBA, 
KOTHANAPARAMBA, 

KAKKAD, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

613 21/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 
K

BABU K (FTHR) KALLUR, MUKKAM, 
MUKKAM, 

MUKKAM, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

614 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHID K T 

YOONUS K T (FTHR) MUNDAYIL, 
MYSOORMALA, 

KAKKAD, 
MYSOORMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

615 21/01/2026 JIJILA SHAIJU K K (HSBN) 23/610, 
KATTIPLAKKIL 

KUNNU, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

616 21/01/2026 Anshid E Subeera E (MTHR) Elassery, 
kunthganikkav, 
pazhamparamb, 

cheruvadi, 673661, 
thiruvambadi

  

617 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K T

HAMZA K T (FTHR) KADAYIKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

618 21/01/2026 AYAS MOHAMMED 
ODUNGATTU 

MUHAMMED 
NAMEER 

ODUNGATTU (FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

619 21/01/2026 Nandana Gireesh Gireesh (FTHR) Puttenkunnu 
Puduppady, Engapuzha, 
Engapuzha, Puduppady, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

620 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL V N 

ABDUL KHALIQ V N 
(FTHR)

PODUVANNIKAL 
HOUSE, 

MURINGAMPURAI, 
MUKKAM, 

MYSOORMALA PO, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

621 21/01/2026 UMARUL 
FAROOQUE 

BASHEER C K (FTHR) ARIMBRA, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

622 21/01/2026 ASGAR ALAM JAWED ALAM (FTHR) KUNNATH 
THADAYIL, 

KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

623 21/01/2026 ZENHA RAHMAN Abdurahiman Mekkuth 
(FTHR)

Mekkuth House, 
Chennamangallur, 

Thazhakode, 
Chennamangallur, 
673602, Koshikode

  

624 21/01/2026 SUMAYYA K C Kunhali (FTHR) Kodappana Marapettiyil, 
Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 

Kodiyathur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

625 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M AYYOOB M (FTHR) MUNDAYIL, 
MALAMKUNNU, 

KAKKAD, 
MYSOORMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

626 21/01/2026 VEENA VASU ASWIN N S (HSBN) NADUPARAMBIL, 
POOLAVALLY, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

627 21/01/2026 SIDDIQ G K HUSSAIN (FTHR) KUZHINHODIYIL, 
CHERUVADI, 

MAVOOR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

628 21/01/2026 SHAHANA P ABDUNNASIR P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPIL, 
KULANGARA, 
PANNICODE, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

629 21/01/2026 Fathima Shahana K S Shihab T P (HSBN) 451, Navarakot, 
Kuttiadi, Palery, 

673508, Kozhikode

  

630 21/01/2026 Bensu C S C N Sreenivasan C N 
(FTHR)

Cheerakkattu, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

THAMBALAMANNA, 
673603, Thamarassery

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

631 21/01/2026 Princy C Tharappel Deepesh Mathew 
(HSBN)

Kadamkulath, 
Murampathy, Nellipoyil, 

Murampathy, 673580, 
Thamarassery

  

632 21/01/2026 ANANTHU MURALI MURALI M K (FTHR) MUNDATHANATHU, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

633 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rizwan K T BABU K T (FTHR) 14/133, Kottupurath 
theleeri, kodiyathur, 
cheruvadi, 673661, 

kozhikode

  

634 21/01/2026 JUNI K ABDUNNASIR K 
(FTHR)

15/468/
KANICHADIKUZHIYIL, 

CHERUVADI, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

635 21/01/2026 VISHNU V K RIJU N M (FTHR) VENAYKOTTE, 
MANASSERY, 

THAZHEKODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

636 21/01/2026 Muhammed niyas P P ABDUL RAZACK P 
(FTHR)

MUKKUNGAL, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

KAKKAD, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

673602, MUKKAM

  

637 21/01/2026 Ajna Asmi C H Muahmmed Ashique A 
T (OTHR)

Kilayil, Kavumpuram, 
Engapuzha, Perumpally, 
673586, Thamarashery

  

638 21/01/2026 NAVANEETH T VASUDEVAN T 
(FTHR)

THANNIKATTE, 
MAMPETTA, 
MUKKAM, 

MUKKAM, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

639 21/01/2026 Vidhu Babu Babu P A (FTHR) 83, Manassery, 
Mukkam, Manassery, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

640 21/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

KAKKIRI HOUSE, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

641 21/01/2026 HAFIS MUHAMMED MUHAMMED (FTHR) KADAYAKKATHODUKAYIL 
HOUSE, ELIKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

642 21/01/2026 Archana kJ pushpaja t c (MTHR) Kunnakkattu, 
poolappara, 

Kodenchery, velamcode, 
673580, Thamarassery

  

643 21/01/2026 Muhammed Kamil Saleem P M (FTHR) Edakkuni Manzil 
Puduppady, 
Engappuzha, 
Engappuzha, 

Puduppady, 673586, 
Thamarassery

  

644 21/01/2026 JYOTHI C DILEEPAN C (FTHR) CHOLAKUZHIYIL, 
MUTHALAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

645 21/01/2026 NAHAZ K A KAREEM (FTHR) 9/566, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

646 21/01/2026 SHAFNA FATHIMA E SULEKHA P (MTHR) BEERMANAKKANDI, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

KAKKAD, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

647 21/01/2026 RASIYABI SIRAJUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

1/18 
THARIPPALAPARAMBIL, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

KARASSERY, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

648 21/01/2026 SAFWAN K M MUHAMMADALI K A 
(FTHR)

KORANTHURUTHI, 
THOTTATHINKADAVU, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

649 21/01/2026 BASIL SAMAN K P ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

ANUGRAHAM, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHEKODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

650 21/01/2026 SHAFNA P T MUHAMMED P T 
(FTHR)

15/15 
PARATHARIPPAYIL, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

651 21/01/2026 SUJITHA T VIJAYAN (FTHR) KAKKOTTIL, 
THECHYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

652 21/01/2026 ASHRAF KUNNATH shameena (WIFE) kunnath, 
kakkad,kakavayal, 

puthuppadi, Kakkad, 
673586, thamarassery

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

653 21/01/2026 HYFA T K ABULLAIS 
THANNIKANDI 

(FTHR)

RAHMA 
CHALAKKAL, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
MUKKAM, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

654 21/01/2026 Muhammed Farim M M Shaijal M M (FTHR) Moolathumannil, 
Kaithapoyil, 
Puthuppadi, 

Kaithapoyil, 673586, 
Thamarassery

  

655 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
MAJEED K 

RASIYABI (MTHR) 1/18 
THARIPPALAPARAMBIL, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

KARASSERY, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

656 21/01/2026 RADHA SURESH (HSBN) 24/380/B, CHALIL, 
PAYONA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

657 21/01/2026 HANIN HUSSAIN K HUSSAN K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KARASSERY 

JUNCTION, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY PO, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

658 21/01/2026 Praseetha PK stella (MTHR) karippal, Elokkara, 
Puthuppadi, Puthuppadi, 

673586, Thamarassery

  

659 21/01/2026 Rinshana C Gafoor (FTHR) 8/80 Cherussery, 
VALLATHAYIPARA, 
Kumaranelloor, ALLY, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

660 21/01/2026 SREEHARI L V GANGADEVI (MTHR) KAKKOTTIL, 
THECHYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

661 21/01/2026 Muhammed Hinan  Assain  (FTHR) Omassery, 
Thiruvambadi, 
Thiruvambadi, 

Thiruvambadi, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

662 21/01/2026 SAMYUKTHA 
VIJAYAN 

VIJAYAN P (FTHR) CHOLAKUZHI, 
MUTHALAM, 

THAZHEKODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

663 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

PARAPEEDIKAYIL

ISMAIL P P (FTHR) 15/142 
PARAPEEDIKAYIL, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

664 21/01/2026 Sreerag Tk Babu Tk (FTHR) Thazhekandiyil, 
Pottassery, mukkam, 
Manassery, 673602, 

Thazhekode

  

665 21/01/2026 Gopika Satheesh C K Satheesan C K (FTHR) Chappittukandy, 
Kalarikkandy, 

Kumaranellur, Alli, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

666 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K 

IQBAL K (FTHR) 1/19 KUNNATH, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

KARASSERY, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

667 21/01/2026 KUNHIKANARAN K 
K 

SHANTHA KUAMRI 
(WIFE)

11/274, 
MARAKKATTUPURAM, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

668 21/01/2026 ASHIN P S SASI (FTHR) POYILINGAL, 
KALLURUTTY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

669 21/01/2026 MINHA MUNEER O ABDUL MUNEER O 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

670 21/01/2026 ANUSREE C RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKUZHIYIL, 
MUTHALAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

671 21/01/2026 SABITH A R RAFEEQUE A K 
(FTHR)

ARUVEETTIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 
KODANCHERY, 
MURAMPATHY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

672 21/01/2026 LUBNA BASHEER ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

66 THORAPPA, 
PACHAKKAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

673 21/01/2026 Sayyithath Irfana Beevi Sayyid Sajjad Ali M P 
(HSBN)

MUTHALAPPARAMP, 
ELOKKARA, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

674 21/01/2026 AMAL SURYA P V MOOTHORAN 
KUTTY P V (FTHR)

12/PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
PARASSERY, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

675 21/01/2026 VISHNU C SAROJINI (MTHR) CHOLAKUZHI, 
MUTHALAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

676 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID K V 

ABDUL BASHEER K 
V (FTHR)

KALLUVEETTIL, 
ALINTHARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

677 21/01/2026 Rithvin Roy Roy P Poulose (FTHR) Plackal, Elokkara, 
Engapuzha, Puthuppadi, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

678 21/01/2026 SHAHNA SHARIN mujeeb (FTHR) maruthakodan, 
punnakkal, 

thiruvambady, 
punnakkal, 673603, 

thamarassery

  

679 21/01/2026 SARANG G GIRISH BABU M 
(FTHR)

1/63 GREESHMAM, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

KARASSERY, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

680 21/01/2026 ATHUL C VINOD (FTHR) CHOLAKUZHIYIL, 
MUTHALAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

681 21/01/2026 Rinshitha C T Asharaf C T (FTHR) 4/105 Chettiyanthodi, 
VALLATHAYIPARA, 
Kumaranelloor, ALLY, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

682 21/01/2026 Guity Thomas Thomas V A (FTHR) 12/462,Vadakkethadathil, 
Santhinagar, 
Kodenchery, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thiruvambadi

  

683 21/01/2026 SHABANA ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
ANAYAMKUNNU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

684 21/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeel K K ASSIAN K K (FTHR) Kallankunnan, 
Thekumkutti, 

Kumaranelloor, Alli, 
673602, Thiruvambadi

  

685 21/01/2026 James Chandy (FTHR) Pulthakidiyel, 
Pullurampara, 

Nellipoyil, 
Pullurampara, 673603, 

Thamarassery

  

686 21/01/2026 LIBA FATHIMA MUHAMMED (FTHR) 14- CHONATTU 
HOUSE, 

KARASSERY, 
KAKKAD, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

687 21/01/2026 PRAJISHA K LEELA (MTHR) AYANIKUNNUMMAL, 
MANASSERY, 

THAZHEKODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

688 21/01/2026 SHAREENA T ABDUL LATHEEF G 
(HSBN)

Gosalakkal, Kakkad, 
Kakkad, Karassery, 

673602, Thamarssery

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

689 21/01/2026 FR MATHEW 
MATTAKOTTIL 

MATHEW (FTHR) VIANNEY PRIEST 
HOME, ERUDE, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

690 21/01/2026 Ann Merin Thomas Thomas V A (FTHR) 12/462 
Vadakkethadathil, 

Santhinagar, 
Kodenchery, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thiruvambadi

  

691 21/01/2026 RUBEENA K ABDUL RASHEED 
THOTTIYAN (HSBN)

THOTTIYAN HOUSE, 
PAZHURTHOTTAM 

MASJID, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

692 21/01/2026 Dilha Fathima KUTTIAMU T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKANDI, 
NORTH KARASSERY, 

KARASSERY, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

693 21/01/2026 MUHSINA K T ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

1/77 
KAYALTHODIKA, 

KUMARANELLOOR, 
KARASSERY, 

KUMARANELLOOR, 
673602, 

THIRUVAMBADY

  

694 21/01/2026 ABIN N NP RAJAN (FTHR) NADUPARAMBIL 
MEETHAL (HOUSE), 
Meemutty, Nellipoyil, 

Meemutty, 673580, 
Thamarassery

  

695 21/01/2026 Dilsha Hanna K S Musthafa (FTHR) 1, Thenengaparambu, 
Kodiyathur, Cheruvadi, 

673661, Kozhikode

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

696 21/01/2026 NIRMAL BINU BINU (FTHR) kochukaippel, 
punnakkal, 

thiruvambady, 
punnakkal, 673603, 

thamarassery

  

697 21/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED 
THOTTIYAN

RUBEENA K (WIFE) THOTTIYAN HOUSE, 
PAZHOORTHOTTAM 

MASJID, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

698 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA SHAREEF C P (FTHR) CHANDANA 
PURATH, 

RANDAMKAIKKAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

699 21/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA E ABDUSSAMAD G 
(FTHR)

15/350D 
ELLAKKANDY, 
KARASSERY, 

MUKKAM, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

700 21/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNAN T 
R 

RAJESH T R (FTHR) 99 THUNDIYIL, 
PACHAKKAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

701 21/01/2026 MATHAI P M Biju P M (FTHR) Pulikkaparambil, 
Thekkumkutti, 
Kumaranelloor, 

Kumaranelloor, 673602, 
Thiruvambadi

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

702 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIL 
M 

SABIRA (MTHR) MANNIL, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

KAKKAD, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

703 21/01/2026 Misna Ameen K K Ameenul Muhmin K K 
(FTHR)

Karimbanakkandi, 
Chonad, Kakkad, 

Karassery, 673602, 
Thiruvambadi

  

704 21/01/2026 Muhammed Althaf K Subair K R (FTHR) 4/413A Koppilakkal, 
VALLATHAYIPARA, 
Kumaranelloor, ALLY, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

705 21/01/2026 Asin Ansar AP Ansar AP Arimbra 
Puthusseri (FTHR)

Arimbra Puthusseri, 
South Kodiyathur, 

Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

706 21/01/2026 ANCY MARIYAM IPE P P (FTHR) Sona House, 
Karuvissery, 

Karaparamba, 
Karuvissery, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  

707 21/01/2026 ANSILIN JOMIYA 
BIJU 

BIJU (FTHR) KANJIKKAL 
(HOUSE), 

MEEMUTTY, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

Meemutty, 673580, 
Thamarassery

  

708 21/01/2026 Raseena K SHAJEERUDDIN S 
(HSBN)

11/283 Kunnathadi, 
Marakkattupuram, 

Thiruvambadi, 
Thiruvambadi P O, 

673603, Thamarassery

  

709 21/01/2026 Prestie P K Prakash K K (FTHR) Karippal, Elokkara, 
Engapuzha, Puduppadi, 
673586, Thamarassery

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

710 21/01/2026 AYISHA JUMNA K ANVAR SADIKK N P 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
KARASSERY, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

711 21/01/2026 SINAN RAHMAN P JAMSHEER P (FTHR) PUTTENKUNN, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

712 21/01/2026 FEMEENA N P HANEEFA N P (FTHR) 15/162C 
KALATHINGAL, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

713 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K 

ANVAR SADIKK N P 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
KARASSERY, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

714 21/01/2026 SAINA MALEEHA A NOORUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

3A, KAKKAD, 
KAKKAD, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

715 21/01/2026 MINHA A ABDUL GAFOOR 
AMBALATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

SWAPNAM, 
POTTASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY, 673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

716 21/01/2026 ADHARSH NP PUSHPA NK (MTHR) NAISSERY, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

717 21/01/2026 SONA FARZANA K SHAMSHAD K (FTHR) KILAYIL MANZIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

718 21/01/2026 SAMEERA E H SHAMEER E P (HSBN) 2/377 A 
ANORAMMEL, 
PEVUMKANDI, 
KODANCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

719 21/01/2026 JAMSHID K P ISAMAIL (FTHR) 1/20D ANDIKKUNNU, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

KARASSERY, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

720 21/01/2026 Muhammed Shahil K C Sakkeer Hussain (FTHR) 4/253 Kilikkottuchalil, 
VALLATHAYIPARA, 
Kumaranelloor, ALLY, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

721 21/01/2026 AZIN ROSE BIJU BIJU Anto (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL 
HOUSE, Parapatta, 

Nellipoyil, 
Chembukadavu, 

673580, Thamarassery

  

722 21/01/2026 Thomas K S Benny K S (OTHR) Kunnath, 
Anakkampoyil, 
Thiruvambady, 

Anakkampoyil, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

723 21/01/2026 NAFIYA NASLI K M ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

14/510, 
Kappikunnummal, 

Engapuzha, Perumpalli, 
673586, Thamarassery

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

724 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
C A

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

CHIRIKANDATHODIYIL, 
PERUMPALLY, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PERUMPALLY P O, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

725 21/01/2026 DHIYA FATHIMA SHAJILA P V (MTHR) THONDAYIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KAKKAD, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

726 21/01/2026 NIMA FATHIMA SULAIMAN (FTHR) KAVUNGUMTHODIYIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

727 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED MIS 
HAB CP 

MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
CP (FTHR)

CHILAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KOLIKKAL, 

KEDAVOOR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

728 21/01/2026 Nandhana Aniesh Aniesh P P (FTHR) puthanpurayil, 
poolappara, 
Kodenchery, 

murampathy, 673580, 
Thamarassery

  

729 21/01/2026 Anisha Charly Charly Joseph (FTHR) Alappattu House, 
punnakkal road, 
thiruvambady, 

thiruvambady, 673603, 
thamarassery

  

730 21/01/2026 ALPHONSA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) KOKKAVAYALIL, 
APPURATH POYIL, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

731 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD 

ABDHUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

NEROOKKUMCHALIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

732 21/01/2026 CRISS ABE ABRAHAM GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBUKADAVU, 

Nellipoyil, 
Chembukadavu, 

673580, Thamarassery

  

733 21/01/2026 Naja Mohammed 
Vattappara 

Juvairiya Mohammed 
(MTHR)

2/737, Karakkutty, 
Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 
673602, Thiruvambadi

  

734 21/01/2026 AFSAL T K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


